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
Pat Sloan  •  462-7495

Marilyn Kersenbrock • 462-2703
B.J. Melvin • 462-2483

Marj Van Camp • 462-2648

GOODLAND

Tom Harrison - Branch Broker
785-852-4200

Rosanne Anderson  •  899-7464
Ken Christiansen • 694-2644

Mitch Hixson • 899-9270
Suzanne Garrison • 899-6899

OAKLEY
Jerry Wycoff • 672-3763

website: ColbyHomeland.com
410 N. Franklin • Colby, KS

785-462-8255
homelandre@aol.com

114 W. 12th • Goodland, KS
785-899-3060
homelandg@aol.com

•

920 Court Terrace
615 Cherokee
12 Plymouth Drive
575 W. 6th
455 N. Franklin
315 W. 6th, Gem
445 W. Walnut

20 Plymouth Drive
1145 E. 8th
685 Webster
185 S. Franklin
1896 County Rd. 15
940 E. 9th

610 W. Webster
715 Sunset Drive
1165 Wheatridge
1001 Court Terrace
1435 W. 3rd
320 N. Franklin

670 E. 6th
1133 CR R, Levant
785 Lane
160 E. 4th
735 Sunset
1815 W. 5th

1105 Flint
917 Court Terrace
565 S. Garfield
1011 Court Terrace
530 S. Lincoln
565 Valley Drive

485 Lawrence Drive
665 N. Lincoln
1275 Lue Drive
625 Cherokee
1060 Wheatridge
665 W. Cedar

2 BR/2 bath home perfect for a
professional. Call MARJ.

CUTE COTTAGE

Immaculate 4 BR, 2 bath w/large
kitchen and family room. Call PAT
SLOAN and see today!

Behind These Doors

One level, 2 BR home w/remodeled
kitchen & bath and attached garage
- all at a great price! Call PAT KOCH.

PRICE LOWERED!

Charming 4 BR/2 bath bungalow
2/2 car garage. Well decorated &
maintained. Call PAT KOCH.

PRICE LOWERED!

Spectacular View!

You deserve the finest! This 4 BR/
3 bath home has many amenities.
Call PAT  today!

4 BRs, 2 baths, family room
and main floor laundry. Call
PAT SLOAN.

Family Ready

Family Friendly

Call PAT SLOAN on this 4 BR, 2
bath family home. Priced in the
low $70’s - take a look today!

Spacious 5 BR, 3 bath brick home
w/family rooms & rec room. Call
MARJ  for a tour today!

Welcome Friends

Call MARILYN to see this 4 BR
brick ranch w/2-car garage.
Great location - great price!

Price Reduced!

Over 1,400 sq. ft., 4 BR ranch
located on 2 acres. Call
MARILYN.

LOWERED PRICE!!

FOR RENT
2 bedroom home w/base-
ment and detached garage.
Recently remodeled. Avail-
able immediately. 670 W. 8th
St. Call MARILYN.

3 BR home w/main floor laundry,
formal living room & family room
w/fireplace. Call MARJ today!

Convenient Features
• 19-ROOM MOTEL •

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: Lots 16, 17, & 18, Block 62, City of WaKeeney,
Trego Co., KS
Brick and block building has 19 rooms. 15 rooms furnished and ready to rent. 4
rooms need minor repairs. Laundry facilities with 2 washers and 1 Hipps dryer.
Office area. 1 bedroom manager’s living quarters with central heat and window
air. Gas heat and window air. 18 room phone switchboard, new in 1997. Gabled
roof needs some repairs (10 sq. of Heritage shingles being sold with property).
Besides present room furnishings, miscellaneous microwaves, refrigerators, rug
shampooer and vacuum being sold with property. 2 car attached garage with
heated work shop. Seller reserving Peugeot auto and “Star” sign. 2001 taxes
were $1,171.06.
November hunting season reservations available to buyer.
TERMS: $10,000 non-refundable deposit due on sale day. Balance due for
cash closing in 30 days OR potential owner financing to qualified buyer only;
Terms negotiated with sellers by November 15, 2001 OR will be cash clos-
ing only.
POSSESSION: Immediate upon signing contracts on sale day and receipt
of $10,000 non-refundable deposit.
TAXES:  2001 taxes and all prior years paid by the seller. 2001 taxes will be
prorated to November 1, 2001.
ANY ANNOUNCEMENT MADE SALE DAY SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ALL
PRINTED MATERIAL. SELLS SUBJECT TO RIGHTS-OF-WAY, RESTRICTIONS AND
EASEMENTS OF RECORD, IF ANY.

CALL, WRITE OR CHECK OUR WEB SITE FOR BROCHURE

P.O. BOX 300 - 620-285-3148 • LARNED, KS 67550
www.carrauction.com

MOTEL AUCTION
Thursday, November 1 • 11:00 a.m.

SELLER: Bryant Motel
LOCATION:  WaKeeney, KS - 219 Barclay Avenue (along old Hwy. 40). On
I-70, take Exit 127, go 1/2 mi. North, then 1/4 mi. East

AD RATES
For Classified Word ads are
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